Design Review & Approval Flowchart 

Deposits & Insurance 

Owners shall, at the time of obtaining all required building and improvement permits, pay to the Mission Bay 
Homeowners Association or their agent through escrow the following deposit: 

1. Two thousand five hundred dollars ($2,500.00) to assure the proper clean-up of dirt and debris and repair of 

any damage to the landscaping, private streets and entry gates/monumentation within Mission Bay caused by 
the Property Owners or agents in the construction of their custom or production home.